

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-1521-1 Version: 1 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/26/2010 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: 6/22/2010 **Final action:** 7/6/2010

Title: 2) A Resolution Amending The Procedures Of Formation For The Broadway/MacArthur/San Pablo

Redevelopment Project Area Committee To Designate The Artisan Walk Home Owners Association As

A Community Organization Represented On The Project Area Committee

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 82870 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/6/2010	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass
6/22/2010	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
5/27/2010	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

2) A Resolution Amending The Procedures Of Formation For The Broadway/MacArthur/San Pablo Redevelopment Project Area Committee To Designate The Artisan Walk Home Owners Association As A Community Organization Represented On The Project Area Committee